/No. C 32900

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address - Correcl in this box, if applicable

Due no later than Jul 31, 2000
Annual Report Form

ASSOCIATION FOR THE PRESERVATION AN
MISSICN, INC.

BOX 469

WALLACE, ID 83873

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO Bob

DENNIS M. O'BRIEN

SCOTT BLDG.
WALLACE, ID 83873

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City
Pres/Dir. H. F. Magnuson Box 469
Secretary R. M, MacPhee Box 252
Director Gary Damiano 304 Fernan Road
Director Ray Chapman 507 W. Riverside
Director Dale Lavigne Box A
Director Bill Scudder 0l1d Misslon State Park
Director Harriet McConnel 423 McKinley
Director Jeanne Givens Box 469

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

State Zip
Wallace D
Kellogg ID
Coeur d'Alene 1ID
Kellogg ID
Osburn ID
Cataldo ID
Kellogg 1D

Coeur d'Alene 1D

83873
83837
83814
83814
83849
83810
83837
83814

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

Slgnatuﬂ M Date & " FL -

IDAHO
K\ C 32900 Name bea” R. M. MacPhee Time Secretary
Issued 05/10/2000 Do Not Tape or Staple 3716



