No. C 32900			Due no later than Jul 31,	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX			
Return to:		1 Mailian	Annual Report Form		DENNIS M. O'BRIEN		
PO BOX 83720 M		1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable ASSOCIATION FOR THE PRESERVATION AN MISSION, INC. BOX 469			SCOTT BLDG. WALLACE, ID 83873		
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		WALLACE, ID 83873			3. New Registered Agent Signature		
4. Corporation	ons: Enter Nam	nes and Bus	iness Addresses of Presid	ent, Secretar	y and Directors.		
Office held	Name		et or P.O. Address	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	Zip	
Pres/Dir.	H. F. Mag	nuson	Box 469		Wallace	ID	83873
Secretary	R. M. MacPhee		Box 252		Kellogg	ID	83837
Director	Gary Damiano		304 Fernan Road		Coeur d'Alene	ID	83814
Director	Ray Chapman		507 W. Riversid	e	Kellogg	ID	83814
Director	Dale Lavigne		Box A		0sburn	ID	83849
Director	tor Bill Scudder		Old Mission Sta	te Park	Cataldo	ID	83810
Director	Harriet M	cConnel	423 McKinley		Kellogg	ID	83837
Director	Jeanne Gi	vens	Box 469		Coeur d'Alene	ID	83814
5. Organized Under the Laws of:			6.	Par 6	Rue Date 6 -	20-0	
IDAHO		'	Signature		nuc_ Date 🥌 -	300	
C 32900			Name (Typed or R. M.	TimeSecretary			
leguad	05/10/2000		Do Not Tane or Star				2716

Issued 05/10/2000

Do Not Tape or Staple

3716